

## TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 2026-27

Grade	Tuition 2026-27	Deposit *	1 Payment Due 7/1/2026	2 Payments Due 7/1/26 & 12/1/26	10 Payments Due 7/1/26-4/1/27
PK/JK	\$11,250	\$500	\$10,750	\$5,375	\$1,075
K-5	\$13,000	\$500	\$12,500	\$6,250	\$1,250
6-8	\$13,200	\$500	\$12,700	\$6,350	\$1,270
HS	\$14,400	\$500	\$13,900	\$6,950	\$1,390

\* The deposit is deducted from the total tuition prior to computing the payment schedules and in no way reflects an additional fee. The listed 1, 2, and 10 payments already take into account the \$500 deposit (please do not deduct this amount again when making your payments).

**Note: All families must complete the attached Automatic Clearing House (ACH) form to authorize automatic payments from your bank account.**

Grade	Curriculum Fee** Due June 1, 2026
PK/JK	\$825
K-5	\$825
6-8	\$875
HS	\$975

\*\* Curriculum fee covers rental of hard cover textbooks, licenses for digital textbooks and online materials, consumable workbooks, materials and supplies used in science lab, costs to maintain and increase technology in the classroom and schoolwide as well as the activity fee for the costs of all regular classroom field/enrichment trips including admission and bus transportation. *The curriculum fee also includes the Brandon Academy yearbook. All fees are non-refundable.*

### Multi-Child Family Discounts:

- 2<sup>nd</sup> child \$200 credit
- 3<sup>rd</sup> child \$300 credit
- 4<sup>th</sup> child \$400 credit
- 5<sup>th</sup> child \$500 credit

**Note: Tuition discounts will appear as a credit to the individual or family account based on the payment plan chosen.**

### Additional Fees:

- Brandon Academy T-Shirt: This shirt is worn on Friday's. Some teachers will require the shirt to be worn on Field Trips.
- Physical Education Uniforms – PE uniforms are required for grades 4-HS. There are no exceptions to the required uniform. The uniform can be purchased at Brandon Academy.
- Athletics/Theater costs – High School \$150.00, Middle School \$100 per season
- Extended Care: 7:00-7:45 A.M. cost \$6.00 daily or \$30.00 per week. After school care, available from 3:30-6:00 P.M. is \$7.00 per hour. Billing is done monthly. There is an additional charge of a \$50.00 registration per family.
- Senior Graduation fee \$125 due January 31, 2025 (covers caps, gowns, and Graduation cost).
- Parents are responsible for any and all AP Exam Fees.